
M o t o b a r nWelcome to MotoBarn!
At MotoBarn, we offer a variety of scooters and motorcycles for rent to suit your 

needs. Whether you need an economic city scooter or a powerful 1000cc bike, we’ve 

got you covered! Check out our prices and choose the perfect ride for your 

adventure.

ThE BOSS: +351 938 705 794

rental policy

A deposit is required when picking up the vehicle, and the amount varies 

depending on the case.

The renter is responsible for any service or damage done during the rental 

period.

Engines over 125cc require a full A category license, and renters must be over 

18 years old.

+
351 938 705 794



M o t o b a r nVehicle Models and Pricing:
Requires A Category License

Honda and suzuki

FROM 190 €/month

250cc

license a

Engine:

CATEGORY:

Royal ENFIELD and more

FROM 330 €/month

250-1000cc

license a

Engine:

CATEGORY:

BMW and more

1000cc

license a

Engine:

CATEGORY:

FROM 500 €/month

+
351 93 8 705 794



M o t o b a r nVehicle Models and Pricing:
Requires B Category License

Brixton, mutt and mash

FROM 150 €/month

125cc

license b

Engine:

CATEGORY:

Honda and yamaha

FROM 170 €/month

125cc

license B

Engine:

CATEGORY:

fym, honda, yamaha

license B

Economic scooter

CATEGORY:

FROM 120 €/month

+
351 93 8 705 794



M o t o b a r nGeneral Pricing:

Vehicle Type

Economic scooter

125cc Motorcycle

250cc Motorcycle

350cc Motorcycle

1000cc Motorcycle 

125cc SCOOTEr

1 week 1 month 2 months 3-6 months
more 


than 6 months

Weekend


rental

€100

€150

€180

€200

€300

€650

€200

€280

€330

€330

€430

€1000

€150

€220

€250

€250

€380

€750

€120

€150

€180

€190

€330

€550

€80

€100

€130

€150

€230

€400

personal rate

personal rate

personal rate

personal rate

personal rate

personal rate

+
351 938 705 794



M o t o b a r nWhat’s Included in the Price:
Saturday Pickup: 

Sunday Pickup: 

Saturday Dropoff: 

Sunday Dropoff: 

free

free

free

free

Breakdown Assistance: 

Unlimited Miles:

border crossing:

free

free

free

Additional services (price per month)

helmet: 

second helmet: 

jacket: 

gloves: 

phone holder: 

€15

€15

€9

€5

€5

surf racks: 

ONE-WAY RENTAL:

MOTO DELIVERY:

3RD PARTY INSURANCE:

EXTENDED INSURANCE:

€50

€50–150

€50–150

€25

€250

+
351 93 8 705 794


